No. C152977

Return to:

Due no later than Feb 28, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE BRIDGE UNIT NO 394, INC
TOM RYDER

489 W SANDSTONE CT

BOISE ID 83702

USA

TOM RYDER
489 W SANDSTONE CT
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BOB DUTTON 4148 W QUAIL HILL CT
SECRETARY JUDY STAUFER 7301 W DIAMOND ST
PRESIDENT TOM RYDER 489 W SANDSTONE CT
DIRECTOR DAN NEELY 730 E CURLING DR
DIRECTOR CHARLENE MARTINDALE POST OFFICE BOX 1293
DIRECTOR BETTY COURSEY 11905 W BOWMONT ST
DIRECTOR DARYL SALLAZ 1000 S ROOSEVELT ST
TREASURER TOM RYDER 489 W SANDSTONE CT

City State Country
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA

Postal Code
83703
83709
83702
83702
83701
83713
83705
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
ID

C 152977

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Thomas H. Ryder
Name (type or print): Thomas H. Ryder

Date: 01/03/2011
Title: President

Processed 01/03/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




