No. C 152977  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Feb 28, 2011 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BOISE BRIDGE UNIT NO 394, INC TOM RYDER 489 W SANDSTONE CT BOISE ID 83702 USA		2. Registered	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)     TOM RYDER			
					489 W SANDSTONE CT BOISE ID 83702			
				3. <u>New</u> Registe	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busine	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Trea	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BOB DUTTO	V	4148 W QUAIL HILL CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
SECRETARY	JUDY STAUF	ER	7301 W DIAMOND ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
PRESIDENT	TOM RYDER		489 W SANDSTONE CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	DAN NEELY		730 E CURLING DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	CHARLENE MARTINDALE		POST OFFICE BOX 1293	BOISE	ID	USA	83701	
DIRECTOR	BETTY COURSEY		11905 W BOWMONT ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	DARYL SALLAZ		1000 S ROOSEVELT ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
TREASURER	TOM RYDER		489 W SANDSTONE CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Thor		Date: 01/03/2011				
C 152977		Name (type or p		Title: President				
Processed 01/03/2011		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as origin	al signatures.				